2011 ROWING
w: CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISIONS I, 1I, Ill « GOLD RIVER, CALIFORNIA

2011 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 27-29, 2011
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

Day 3 Final Results



2011 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 27-29, 2011
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

Division | Eights

Grand Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 3 Princeton 6:27.12
2 4 Brown 6:28.62
3 2 Stanford 6:28.67
4 5 California 6:30.06
5 1 Southern California 6:30.19
6 6 Michigan State 6:36.12
Petite Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 4 Virginia 6:33.24
2 1 Yale 6:33.83
3 6 Wisconsin 6:37.65
4 2 Washington 6:38.06
5 3 Washington State 6:42.66
6 5 Michigan 6:42.74
Third Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 1 Harvard 6:34.45

2 2 Ohio State 6:36.62
3 4 Clemson 6:38.47
4 3 Dartmouth 6:40.63

2011 ROWING
w CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISIONS I, 11, Il » GOLD RIVER, CALIFORNIA



2011 NCAA Rowing Championships -9
May 27-29, 2011
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

2011 ROWING
w CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISIONS I, 11, Il » GOLD RIVER, CALIFORNIA

Division | Second Eights

Grand Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 1 Stanford 6:26.76
2 2 Brown 6:29.41
3 4 California 6:31.70
4 5 Ohio State 6:33.42
5 3 Virginia 6:37.20
6 6 Southern California 6:37.83
Petite Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 1 Washington 6:35.91
2 3 Michigan State 6:37.28
3 2 Princeton 6:37.43
4 6 Washington State 6:40.57
5 5 Michigan 6:42.28
6 7 Yale 6:43.59
7 4 Wisconsin 6:43.92
Third Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 1 Dartmouth 6:34.45
2 3 Clemson 6:34.91

3 2 Harvard 6:41.91



2011 NCAA Rowing Championships -9
May 27-29, 2011
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

2011 ROWING
w CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISIONS I, 11, Il » GOLD RIVER, CALIFORNIA

Division | Fours

Grand Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 2 California 7:09.60
2 1 Virginia 7:11.39
3 4 Southern California 7:12.73
4 5 Washington 7:17.51
5 3 Wisconsin 7.17.74
6 6 Stanford 7:18.08
Petite Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 3 Brown 7:17.67
2 1 Ohio State 7:18.32
3 2 Princeton 7:19.24
4 4 Washington State 7:24.00
5 6 Michigan 7:26.72
6 5 Yale 7:29.57
Third Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 2 Michigan State 7:28.50
2 1 Harvard 7:32.72
3 3 Clemson 7:34.71
4 4 Dartmouth 7:40.83



Finish

O 00 NO Ul B WIN -

e =
O Ul WN RO

Team

Brown

Stanford
California
Princeton
Southern California
Virginia

Michigan State
Washington
Wisconsin

Ohio State

Yale

Washington State
Michigan

Harvard

Clemson
Dartmouth

Brown wins national title by virtue of higher finish in Varsity Eight Race
Princeton finishes fourth by virtue of higher finish in Varsity Eight Race
Wisconsin finishes ninth by virtue of higher finish in Varsity Eight Race

Position

Division | Team Scoring

V8
45
42
39
48
36
30
33
21
24

27
18
15
12

Point System

V8
48
45
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
21
18
15
12
9
6
3

2v8
30
32
28
16
22
24
18
20

26
10
14
12

2v8

32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8

6
4
2

obRrPRPRPRrREPRELI
oORrNWMUOSLS

R NWDUOoO N

Total
85
85
83
72
72
69
55
54
44
44
42
39
33
17
12
10



2011 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 27-29, 2011
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

Division Il Eights

Grand Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 2 Western Washington 6:50.46
2 3 Mercyhurst 6:58.25
3 4 Humboldt State 7.01.87
4 5 Nova Southeastern 7:13.65
Petite Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 2 Seattle Pacific 7:14.80

2 3 Barry 7.20.16

2011 ROWING
w CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISIONS I, 11, Il » GOLD RIVER, CALIFORNIA



2011 NCAA Rowing Championships -9
May 27-29, 2011
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

2011 ROWING
w CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISIONS I, 11, Il » GOLD RIVER, CALIFORNIA

Division Il Fours

Grand Final
Finish Lane School Time
1 3 Western Washington 7:50.72
2 4 Humboldt State 7:56.16

3 2 Mercyhurst 8:03.91



Finish

H W N

W N

Division Il Team Scoring

Varsity Eights
Team Points
Western Washington 12
Mercyhurst 9
Humboldt State 6
Nova Southeastern 3

Final Team Standings

Western Washington 20
Mercyhurst 13
Humboldt State 12

Nova Southeastern 5

Finish

H W N

Varsity Fours
Team
Western Washington
Humboldt State
Mercyhurst
Nova Southeastern

Points

N B~ O



	2011 NCAA Rowing Championships Cover Page
	D1EightsFinal
	D1SecondEightsFinal
	D1FoursFinal
	Division I Scoring
	D2FEightsFinal
	D2FoursFinal
	Division II Scoring

