

Day 3 Final Results



## Division I Eights

		Grand Final	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	3	Princeton	6:27.12
2	4	Brown	6:28.62
3	2	Stanford	6:28.67
4	5	California	6:30.06
5	1	Southern California	6:30.19
6	6	Michigan State	6:36.12

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	4	Virginia	6:33.24
2	1	Yale	6:33.83
3	6	Wisconsin	6:37.65
4	2	Washington	6:38.06
5	3	Washington State	6:42.66
6	5	Michigan	6:42.74

		Third Final	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Harvard	6:34.45
2	2	Ohio State	6:36.62
3	4	Clemson	6:38.47
4	3	Dartmouth	6:40.63



## Division I Second Eights

		<b>Grand Final</b>		
Finish	Lane	School	Time	
1	1	Stanford	6:26.76	
2	2	Brown	6:29.41	
3	4	California	6:31.70	
4	5	Ohio State	6:33.42	
5	3	Virginia	6:37.20	
6	6	Southern California	6:37.83	

	Petite Final				
Finish	Lane	School	Time		
1	1	Washington	6:35.91		
2	3	Michigan State	6:37.28		
3	2	Princeton	6:37.43		
4	6	Washington State	6:40.57		
5	5	Michigan	6:42.28		
6	7	Yale	6:43.59		
7	4	Wisconsin	6:43.92		

		Third Final	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Dartmouth	6:34.45
2	3	Clemson	6:34.91
3	2	Harvard	6:41.91



#### **Division I Fours**

		Grand Final		
Finish	Lane	School	Time	
1	2	California	7:09.60	
2	1	Virginia	7:11.39	
3	4	Southern California	7:12.73	
4	5	Washington	7:17.51	
5	3	Wisconsin	7:17.74	
6	6	Stanford	7:18.08	

	Petite Final		
Lane	School	Time	
3	Brown	7:17.67	
1	Ohio State	7:18.32	
2	Princeton	7:19.24	
4	Washington State	7:24.00	
6	Michigan	7:26.72	
5	Yale	7:29.57	
	3 1 2 4 6	LaneSchool3Brown1Ohio State2Princeton4Washington State6Michigan	

		Third Final	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Michigan State	7:28.50
2	1	Harvard	7:32.72
3	3	Clemson	7:34.71
4	4	Dartmouth	7:40.83

## **Division I Team Scoring**

Finish	Team	V8	2V8	V4	Total
1	Brown	45	30	10	85
2	Stanford	42	32	11	85
3	California	39	28	16	83
4	Princeton	48	16	8	72
5	Southern California	36	22	14	72
6	Virginia	30	24	15	69
7	Michigan State	33	18	4	55
8	Washington	21	20	13	54
9	Wisconsin	24	8	12	44
10	Ohio State	9	26	9	44
11	Yale	27	10	5	42
12	Washington State	18	14	7	39
13	Michigan	15	12	6	33
14	Harvard	12	2	3	17
15	Clemson	6	4	2	12
16	Dartmouth	3	6	1	10

Brown wins national title by virtue of higher finish in Varsity Eight Race Princeton finishes fourth by virtue of higher finish in Varsity Eight Race Wisconsin finishes ninth by virtue of higher finish in Varsity Eight Race

Point System					
Position	V8	2V8	V4		
1	48	32	16		
2	45	30	15		
3	42	28	14		
4	39	26	13		
5	36	24	12		
6	33	22	11		
7	30	20	10		
8	27	18	9		
9	24	16	8		
10	21	14	7		
11	18	12	6		
12	15	10	5		
13	12	8	4		
14	9	6	3		
15	6	4	2		
16	3	2	1		



## Division II Eights

Finish		Grand Final	
	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Western Washington	6:50.46
2	3	Mercyhurst	6:58.25
3	4	Humboldt State	7:01.87
4	5	Nova Southeastern	7:13.65

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Seattle Pacific	7:14.80
2	3	Barry	7:20.16



#### **Division II Fours**

	Grand Final				
Finish	Lane	School	Time		
1	3	Western Washington	7:50.72		
2	4	Humboldt State	7:56.16		
3	2	Mercyhurst	8:03.91		

## **Division II Team Scoring**

Varsity Eights			Varsity Fours		
Finish	Team	Points	Finish	Team	Points
1	Western Washington	12	1	Western Washington	8
2	Mercyhurst	9	2	Humboldt State	6
3	Humboldt State	6	3	Mercyhurst	4
4	Nova Southeastern	3	4	Nova Southeastern	2
Final Team Standings					
1	Western Washington	20			
2	Mercyhurst	13			
3	Humboldt State	12			
4	Nova Southeastern	5			